SIGNATURE PUB TABLE ASSEMBLY

~
|
I
Z *
e
F A |FLANGED BOLT 65/16”X1-1/4" 8PCS
B |METAL WASHER 85/16"/97/8" 8PCS
C |METAL WASHER $3/8"X81” 4PCS
D | SPRING WASHER = ®3/8” 4PCS
E |FLANGED NUT $3/8” 4PCS
F |apsustaBLe GLiDE| &y |e1/47x17x1-3/8” ()| 4pCS




